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LISTA ZGŁOSZENIOWA

„Malanów CUP U-16”
07.03.2015r.
………………………………………………………………….

(Nazwa drużyny)
	Lp.
	Imię i nazwisko
	Adres
	PESEL

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	

	Nazwisko i imię trenera:
	


………………………………………………..              ………………………………………
              (nr tel. kontaktowego)                                      (podpis osoby zgłaszającej drużynę)
